Total current liabilities 301,193 139,751
NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES
Other long-term payables 16 6,077 3,601
Total non-current liabilities 6,077 3,601
SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Share capital 17 313,792 365,741
Treasury shares 17 (43,614) (73,473)
Capital funds 17 58,270 59,856
Retained earnings/(accumulated losses) 149,289 23,473
Total shareholders' capital 477,737 375,597
LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY 785,007 518,949

The notes form an integral component of these consolidated financial statements.

86

CONSOLIDATED PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT
for the year ended 31 December (in CZK ’000)

CZK ’000 Note 2005 2004
Revenues 18 304,816 183,282
Services 19 (59,971) (49,420)
Material 19 (3,456) (1,953)
Staff costs 20 (86,373) (76,737)
Depreciation and amortisation 21 (11,949) (10,490)
Operating income/(expenses) 22 (1,406) 4,927
Profit from operating activities 141,661 49,609
Financial income (net) 23 5,001 10,093
Profit before tax 146,662 59,702
Income tax 24 (41,820) (17,977)
Profit/(loss) after tax 104,842 41,725

87

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY
for the year ended 31 December 2005 (in CZK ’000)

CZK ’000 Share Treasury  Capital Retained Total
capital shares funds earnings/

(accumulated
losses)

31 December 2003 384,948 (51,768) 57,902 (16,296) 374,786
Allocation of retained earnings – – 1,956 (1,956) –
Treasury shares (19,207) (21,707) – – (40,914)
Net profit – – – 41,725 41,725
Other – 2 (2) – –
31 December 2004 365,741 (73,473) 59,856 23,473 375,597
Allocation of retained earnings – – 2,252 (2,252) 0
Purchase of treasury shares – (2,702) – – (2,702)
Decrease of equity (51,949) 32,561 – 19,388 0
Net profit – – – 104,842 104,842
Other – – (3,838) 3,838 0
31 December 2005 313,792 (43,614) 58,270 149,289 477,737

No dividends were declared in the years ended 31 December 2005 and 2004. The decrease in the share capital is due to the withdrawal
of treasury shares from circulation. Treasury shares were reduced by the withdrawn shares and increased by the purchases of treasury shares
during 2005.

88

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT
for the year ended 31 December (in CZK ’000)

CZK ’000 2005 2004
Cash flows from operating activities:
Profit before taxes 146,662 59,702
Adjustment for non-cash transactions
Depreciation and amortisation, change in provisioning 11,949 10,490
Profit or loss on the sale of tangible and intangible fixed assets 2,532 (14,783)